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Geko Ypres Rally 2014
19. 06. 2014 - 22. 06. 2014

Unofficial results
List for category: RC3

SS 9 - Vieteren - Krombeke 1
SS length: 14.17 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 54 Tanghe Claudie / Squedin Denis
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:08:08.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 68 Dolfen Steven / Lemahieu Pieter
Peugeot 206 RC RC3 00:08:15.1 00:00:06.9

00:00:06.9

3 70 Várkonyi S. / Ódor Szabolcs
Honda Civic Type R RC3 00:08:26.2 00:00:18.0

00:00:11.1

4 65 Fumal Armand / Louette Michael
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:08:27.7 00:00:19.5

00:00:01.5

5 53 Korhonen Jukka / Salminen Marko
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:08:30.7 00:00:22.5

00:00:03.0

6 67 Depla Hans / Caytan Steven
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:08:50.9 00:00:42.7

00:00:20.2

7 79 Archer Richard / Connor John
Opel Corsa S1600 RC3 00:09:03.3 00:00:55.1

00:00:12.4

8 71 Klausz Kristóf / Kecskeméti B.
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:09:11.4 00:01:03.2

00:00:08.1

9 80 Samaey Pedro / Bultynck K.
Peugeot 207 R3T RC3 00:09:35.1 00:01:26.9

00:00:23.7

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 54 Tanghe Claudie / Squedin Denis
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
1 00:16:25.3 00:16:25.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 68 Dolfen Steven / Lemahieu Pieter
Peugeot 206 RC 

RC3
2 00:16:43.2 00:16:43.2 00:00:17.9

00:00:17.9

3 53 Korhonen Jukka / Salminen Marko
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
3 00:17:00.4 00:17:00.4 00:00:35.1

00:00:17.2

4 70 Várkonyi S. / Ódor Szabolcs
Honda Civic Type R 

RC3
4 00:17:01.9 00:17:01.9 00:00:36.6

00:00:01.5

5 65 Fumal Armand / Louette Michael
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
5 00:17:04.6 00:17:04.6 00:00:39.3

00:00:02.7

6 71 Klausz Kristóf / Kecskeméti B.
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
6 00:17:41.4 00:17:41.4 00:01:16.1

00:00:36.8

7 79 Archer Richard / Connor John
Opel Corsa S1600 

RC3
7 00:17:54.6 00:17:54.6 00:01:29.3

00:00:13.2

8 80 Samaey Pedro / Bultynck K.
Peugeot 207 R3T 

RC3
8 00:19:13.7 00:19:13.7 00:02:48.4

00:01:19.1


